
(SUR)

(SUR)

190100

138.12

135.45

50
1.7

10
0

25
0

16
3

25
5

96
.25

17
0.5

17
2

200.84

21
6.5

1

350.65

374.76

193.15

97.46 76.23

92
.0716

9.2
3

17
0

13
9.5

8

60
.03

9.8
1

95.09
220.88

264.51

244.59

36
7.1

8

80
.18

35
0.2

4

62
2.0

160
4.2

7

28
.35

13
9.8

2
13

9.8
7

425.63
296.95

268173.0

173.0144.7

180.0

193.8

151

159.1
158.81

130(s)

81
(s)

14
6.4

7
14

6.5
30

7.3
7

30
7

50
.3

13
9.7

6

13
8.1

5

15
5

14
3.7

5
15

8.6

18
0.5

9
24

7.8
5 13
7

150.9
116.6

129

7.4

40
6.3

4
23

1.3
1

23
1.4

5
32

.17
23

0.0
4

23
0.0

526.38

73
4.5

0

22
0

17
0

17
0

22
0

22
0

42
4.5

628
5.9

7
18

0

18
0

18
5.2

1 18
6.2

1
80

.24

67
.53

20
0

25
0

25
0

25
0

25
0

23
5

23
5

176.75

220

220

220

176.75

176.75

349.0

202.32

200
194

394.0

250

250

251.75

251.75

200
150

200

200.07

200

17
0

13
0

16
0

16
0

27
5

27
5

13
0 20

0.4
8 20

0.4
8

20
0

23
5

23
5

29
0

29
0 23

5

23
5

29
0

29
0

150 200

200

200

150

150

23
5

23
5

29
0

29
0

25
1.9

9

31
5.9

9 31
3.1

4

25
0

15
0 17

5

17
8.0

6

176.78

36.23

296.02 200

160.94 175 175.0

200

200200235.22151.13
384.52

567.46

21
7.4

7

10
0.8

8

30
0

26
6.8

9

133

75

73.58

133
55.5

92
89.4

199(s)

151

151

111
.4

298.06

197.09
197.5

198

198

198

16
0

10
0

16
0 16

3

152.23

18
9

46

100

21
5

83

177

16
6

50
(s)

150

144

15
0

15
0

15
0

15
0.0

27
9.7

0
49

.35 243.06
173.91

246.42

207.42

96
.06

194.24 188.20
37.74

13
4.3

1
20

.37

20
3.4

4 43
7(s

)

215.8950

214.56

217.81

239.96

305

389
.4520

6.8
8

20
0

20
0

17
5.0

194

194

145.67

184.37

17
5.0

16
0.3

214
1.9

6
12

0.0
19

1.9
6

13
9.0

13
0.0

13
0.0 17

0.0

17
0.0

150.41

192.63

188.04

112.67

200

200

200.0

190.0

250

240.33
205.0

251.33216.0

174.0

15
9.4

914
0.0

12
0.0

200

251.33

250

200.0

15
0.0 13

0.0
13

0.0

15
0.0

15
0.0

15
0.0

18
0.7

2

18
0.0

15
0.0

15
0.0 13

0.0
13

0.0 13
0.0

13
0.0

17
0.0

15
0.0

15
0.0

15
0.0

17
0.0

17
1.0

17
0.0

17
1.013

0.0

13
0.0

15
0.0

14
0.0

14
0.0

19
0.0 18

9.7
1 18

8.4
3

216.0

216.0

174.0

195.0

195.0

195.0

195.0

200.0

200.0

240.0

240.0

190.0

17
0.0

15
0.0

15
0.0

19
0.0

15
0.0

15
0.0

22
2.2

5

200.07
14.79

26
8.9

1

599.88

51
0.4

5

97
5.6

4
456.53

425.11

14
1.8

8 1652.76

32
2.3

3

1140.93

587.16

27
7.8

5

4550

282.57

125

125

125

125
90

166127

40

150

21
0

20
3

120

120

288

271 152

97

165

285

165

449

190

1406.4

1027.89
29

73
.4

90
7.9

1

344.2

51
0.2

9

26
8.9

600.59

339.24

282.95

364.68

27
9.2

9

594

100
363

281.75
165

100

100

100

75
7575

75
25

0

13
2

13
2

89
.25

89
.25

89
.25

89
.25 12

8.4
50

.1

84.65
71 11.5

84.65

84.65

97.5

83.4
103.5

222

110

108

105.24

111.8133.271

13
6

13
6

11
0

10
3.1

11
0

11
2

12
0.4

14
5.6

7
93

.3

199.5

98

178.44

100

100.1

21
0.1

6
11

5

11
7.4

32
9.8

8

649.10

150.81

105.85

541.80

25
0 111.8133.271

215
115

140100119

132.8 120 131.8

100

149.525

100175

175

155.62

20
0.2

7
10

0
10

1.7
4

10
0

10
0

10
0

11
0

21
9.2 10

0
10

0

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

99

12
3.312

010
9.7

10
7.2

5

96.0

60.0

126.5

107

18
8

209.7
283.6

153.28

175.1
190

18
7.0

9
18

8

15
2.0

3
15

8

424

16
3

84
.52

39
6

197.98

354

109.15

167.5188.08

99.94

199.91

289.16

586.86

16.82

291.57

118.41

125.46

142.96 128.26

68.65 73.37

179.0

110.99

181.55

98.49

119.16
159.25

479.85

127.49

311.41

659.71

133.92 184.70

14
8.4

6

145.89

15
7.3

5

27
7.8

7

42
3.5

1

343.97

494.87

36
6.6

4

85
.14

26
8.4

1

340.4

342.0

41
0.2

3

15
1

15
1

201

201

200.84

571.94

14
9.2

99
.61

196.75

586.93

200.04
89.12

122.02

51.57
458.77

80
.0

153.73

126.39

24
8.1

3

33.96 23.1
52.65 24.6

80.17

139.74

39140.3

83
82

81

18
19

20
21

22
23

80
78

31
30

29
28

27
41

40
39

38

42
43

44

26 37

17

16

12

13

12

14 27

28

26 34
35

36

24
25

26

11

9

10

29

7 5 3 1

4 2

8

6

30
31

32

2A

1

2

3

4

51

52

50

49
47

55
54

53

59

33

B
A

46

45

14 15 16

13

12 11 10 9 8 7

6543
21

29
30

60

61

62

63

64

65

84
85 74

78

75

76

77

66

67

72

73
70

69

68

71

20.32 AS

7.24 AS

3.55 AS

0.74 AS

1.04 AS0.69 AS

0.72 AS

0.82 AS

0.70 AS

0.77 AS

1.02 AS 0.98 AS

1.14 AS

1.20 AS

0.79 AS

0.69 AS

1.10 AS

0.80 AS

0.78 AS

0.98 AS

1.76 A

98.5

Buffum/Esslinger

Dicola

Harrison

Stanley &
Spaulding

Zimmer

Foley

Smith

Fries

Herrick

Bedard

Coolidge

Memoe

Clifford

Cram

Griffith

Stanley

Brutkoski

Foley

Whittaker

Murach

Sargent

Welch

Sherwood
Dean

Hall

Merkert

Dileo

Tulley/Lynch

Adams

L.Young Martin/Hanson

McKee

Sterling

Rasmussen
Bunte Turner

Williams

Young

Ashley

Flinn

Frenette &
Vizvarie Mendiola

LaddCook

Gibbs/Ebling " Mt. Pleasant Observatory "

402 Prospect St. LLC

Giard

Vogel

Wetmore

Merriman

Tulley

FarrRoot

Joyce

Pleasant Shrew LLC

Parker

Munger

Marrier

Bransfield

Kulhowvick

Steen

Douglass

Holtz

Devino

Mills

Pinson EtAl

Mt. Pleasant Acres, Inc.

Rouse

Gallo

Emerson
Martin

Sousa

Connors

Jenson-Webster

Wigmore

LaRocque

Whittaker

Wolff

Hawkins

Berry Et Al

Wisell

Boyce

Januska/

Holliday

Ingalls

Jennings

Gibson

Thomas

Nops Dairy LLC

Hirschberger

Community Health Centers
of the Rutland Region

Mt. Pleasant Acres, Inc.

Mt. Pleasant
Acres, Inc.

Seigle

Giddings

Holden

Walsh/
Young-Walsh

Tiffault

Clifford

Varian

Raleigh

Francoeur

K. Thomas

R. Thomas

Webb

Sherwin
Borah

Reed

Thomas/Carter

Shields

Quesnel

Trombley

Thomas
Levasseur

Power Corp.

Kilpeck

Kilpeck

LaFlam

Holman

Wetmore

Carr

Christopher

T.O. of VT

Hunt

Taylor

McColman

Warren

Three North
Seminary LLC

White

Seminary Associates, Inc.

Martin/Hanson

Bloodworth

MazzaZollman/Mohl

Lathrop

Brandon 
Florist Shoppe

Steinberg LLC

Reynolds

Ahearn

Hegarty

Reitman/
Hsiug

Hanson

N.

Mt. Pleasant Acres, Inc.

Green Mtn.

Philipsen

Inc.

Jakiela

Williams

Et Al

Hill
Alderman

Walsh/
Young-Walsh

Green

Foster

5.7 AS

1.0 A

1.9 AC

1.06 A

1.12 A

2.40 A

1.0 AC

1.4 AS

2.1 AC

1.1 AC

1.01 A

1.01 A

1.28 A

1.08 A

1.08 A

1.08 A

1.02 A

1.1 AC

1.14 A

3.99 A

1.10 A

1.01 A

1.15 A

1.08 A

1.0 A

1.26 A

1.0 A

42.0 AC

1.75 AC

2.07 A2.09 AS

14.96 AS

2.3 AS

2.1 AC

21 AS

71.35 AS

1.05 A

2.96 A

1.20 A

2.8 AC

3.67 AS

1.82 A 1.3 AC

7.8 AC

7.41 AS

2.2 AC

10.79 AS 1.6 AC

1.75 A

0.25 AS

3.92 AS

1.15 A

2.03 A

1.33 A 14.34 AS

1.0 AS

0.97 AC

0.70 AS

1.3 AC

0.69 AS

0.69 AS

20-50-99

20-50-82 20-50-83

20-50-81

20-50-80

20-50-78

20-50-22

20-50-21

20-50-23

20-50-30

20-50-29

20-50-28

20-50-41

20-50-42

20-50-43

20-50-44

20-50-45
20-50-39

20-50-40

20-50-20

20-50-19

20-50-18

20-51-11

20-51-1

20-51-4

20-51-3

20-51-2

20-50-25

20-50-26

20-50-27 20-50-38

20-50-37

20-50-36

20-50-46

20-51-6.22

20-51-6.13

20-51-5

20-51-27

20-51-26

20-51-13

20-51-12 20-51-10

20-51-14 20-51-15

20-51-9

20-51-25

20-51-29
20-51-30

20-51-24

20-51-28 20-51-31 20-51-32 20-51-33

20-51-43

20-51-45

20-51-44

20-51-46

20-51-1920-51-18

20-51-16

20-51-17

20-51-23.01 20-51-22

20-51-3420-51-23.02

20-51-35

20-51-21

20-51-36.01 20-51-36.02 20-51-37

20-50-4

20-51-42

20-51-49

20-51-50

20-51-51

20-51-41 20-51-40
20-51-52

20-51-39

20-51-3820-51-41.01

20-51-6.11

20-51-6.14

20-51-7

20-51-6.12

20-50-01

20-50-53

20-50-54

20-51-6.21

20-50-47

20-50-557-2-3

7-2-6.01

7-2-4

7-2-6.02

7-2-5
7-2-6.03

7-2-6.04

7-2-7

7-2-8

6-1-60

6-1-61

6-1-59

21-50-13

21-50-14

21-50-15

21-50-22

21-50-21

21-50-2021-50-24

21-50-23

21-50-29

21-50-30

21-50-28

21
-50

-25

21-
50-

26
21-

50-
27

21-50-31

21-50-12

21-50-32

21-50-11

21-50-10

23-50-1
23-50-7 23-50-8

23-50-9.02

23-50-9.0123-50-5

23-50-4 23-50-6

23-50-2

23-50-3
23-50-21.01

23-50-1623-50-20

22-50-1
22-50-2

22-50-8

22-50-4

22-50-522-50-6

22-50-3

6-1-63.01

20-50-01.01

23-50-4.01

20-50-99.02
20-50-99.01

20-50-99.03

20-50-99.04

0.51 AS

0.72 AS

0.65 AC

0.74 AC

20-50-84
0.84 AC

Nops Dairy LLC

Pleasant Shrew LLC

Pleasant Shrew LLC

6.94 AS

20-50-79

20-51-48

20-51-47

20-51-20

20-51-40.1

PROSPECT

ST
RE

ET

SU
NS

ET

ST
RE

ET

DR
IVE

DR
IVE

PL
EA

SA
NT

ORMSBEE
DRIVE

MT
.

MT
.

PL
EA

SA
NT

DR
IVE

CO
NA

NT

DR
IVE

PR
OS

PE
CT

MT. PLEASANT DRIVE

VT.   ROUTE    7

PR
OS

PE
CT

ST
RE

ET

CEDAR STREET

WA
LN

UT
  S

T.
ST

.

?61

?47

WALNUT
STREET?061

ST
.

WE
ST

  S
EM

INA
RY

HIGHLAND AVE.

DY
ER

ST
.

?06
4

?063

NO
RT

H
WA

LN
UT

?06
1

DY
ER

  S
T.

ST
RE

ET

NORTH SEMINARY?065

CASE ST.?064

ST
RE

ET

VERMONT   RTE.   7

®¡7

®¡7

®¡7

VT.   ROUTE    7

ROAD?011

STREET

PR
OS

PE
CT

OLD          FARM ROAD

R.O.W.

50' R.O.W.

30' R.O.W.

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

Part of 22-50-3

SEE

SE
E

MAP 22

SE
E

MA
P

21

7MAPSEE

6
MA

P

INDEX DIAGRAM

206

7

7

2 3

206A

15

9

8

26

10

17
212121

21
21

21
23
25

22
24

16
16 20THIS MAP IS FOR ASSESSMENT PURPOSES.   IT IS NOT VALID FOR

LEGAL DESCRIPTION OR CONVEYANCE.
THE HORIZONTAL DATUM IS THE VERMONT STATE PLANE
COORDINATE SYSTEM, NAD 83.

PROPERTY MAPS

BRANDON
VERMONT

MAP NO.
GN

N
REVISED   TO: APRIL 1, 202211 PLEASANT STREET, LITTLETON, NH 03561

800.322.4540   -   WWW.CAI-TECH.COM

REVISED & REPRINTED BY LEGEND

Private R.O.W. R.O.W.

River thru 
Parcel !

!

!

!

River as a
Property Line

500(s)Scaled Dimensions

100 ADeed Acres
Computed Acres 100.5 AC
Surveyed Acres 100.25 AS

6-1-32Parcel Number
Vermont Route ®¡7
Town Rd Number È15

Deed/Survey Dim. 450.15

Subdivison Lot No. Lot 23

Match Line
Property Line
Deed Line
Railroad Bndry.
Town Line

Town of
Brandon

Current Use

State of VT

Religious
Exempt

150 0 150 300 45075
FEET

30 0 30 60 9015
METERS


